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Double Column Machining Center
Takumi G5

Ref: TAKUMI G5
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Delegation IBI

Avda. de la provincia, 73

03440 IBI (Alicante)
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Tech specs

Brand

X Axis stroke

Y Axis travel

Z Axis stroke

Spindle nose to table surface
Distance between column
Working table area (LxW)
Max. Load (Workpiece Load)
T slot (WxDxN)

Spindle Nose

Spindle Speed

Spindle type

Main motor

Feed motor X/Y/Z

X/Y/Z Axis cutting feedrate
Servomotor X/Y/Z

Auto tool changer ATC type
Tool storage capacity

Max. Tool Diameter

Max. Tool Length

Max. Tool Weight

Pull stud

Pneumatic pressure

Power requirement

Machine weight

Floor space (LxW)
Machine Height

TAKUMI & HURCO

550

600

350
90 - 440
640
650x600
500
14x100x6
HSKE-40
24.000
Built-in
10/ 12
24/ 24/ 18
12000
1.6/1.6/3.0
Flat type
16

80/ 120
120

1.5
HSK-E40
6

20

5000

3.700x3.270

2.670
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